SUPPORTING BASEBALL AT U

GRAND SLAM CLUB MISSION

The Grand Slam Club is the official organization established to support the UHM Rainbow Warrior Baseball Program. Founded in 2003 by a core group of business and community members, the Club's mission is to provide financial and community support to aid the success of student-athletes.

In support of the team, the Grand Slam Club provides funding for academic advisors and tutoring assistance, especially on long road trips. The Club also assists with team meals after each home game at Les Murakami Stadium. In addition, the Club supplements the program's budget for specialized training, helping the team to compete at the top tier of NCAA Division I schools across the country.

We invite you to join the Grand Slam Club. Your contribution, at any level, will enable our team to achieve academic success in the classroom and a winning tradition on the baseball diamond.

The University of Hawai'i Foundation (UHF) receives, receipts, and holds funds raised by the Grand Slam Club. UHF is a registered 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

All membership levels come with one AKA Membership Card. For more information, please visit www.koaanuenue.org/AKA-card

LEAD OFF MAN ON

- T-shirt
- Logo Item

BIG WEST CHAMPION

- 2 T-shirts
- 2 Logo Items
- 1 Ticket to the "For the Love of the Game Celebration"

NCAA TOURNAMENT

- T-shirt
- Polo Shirt
- 2 Logo Items
- 2 Tickets to the "For the Love of the Game Celebration"
- Retro Cap

Омана

- 2 Polos shirts
- · 2 Logo Items
- 4 Tickets to the "For the Love of the Game Celebration"
- Retro Cap
- Retro Jersey

JR. WARRIORS AGES 5-12

Yth T-shirt

Ш

M

- · Logo Item
- Pre-game on field for (1) Game

*Benefits are subject to all Federal, State, County, & UH Guidelines & maybe modified/ canceled based on prevailing conditions

JOIN THE CLUB!

Name.

Company:	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Home Phone: ()	
Mobile Phone: ()
Email:	
Мемв	ERSHIPS
S 100	Lead Off Man On
— ·	Big West Champion
\$ 1000	NCAA Tournament
\$ 3000	Omaha
\$ 50	Jr. Warriors (Ages 5-12)
A LA CARTE	
\$ 900	Skybox for 10 - 1st & 3rd Base Line
\$ 1100	Skybox for 12 - Center Skybox
\$ 2500 \$ 125	Heineken Hangout for 20 For the Love of the Game Celebration Ticket
\$ 2000	For the Love of the Game Celebration Table for 10
\$ 5000	For the Love of the Game Celebration "Aloha Means
	Goodbye" Table (Front row table for 9 guests + (1) 1st 3rd base Skybox for a 2024 UHM Baseball conf. game)
SPONS	SORSHIPS
\$ 250	Post Game Team Meal
Additional Donation:	
Tabiut / Dala Sinas	
T-shirt / Polo Sizes :	
☐ I disclaim all benefits. Membership dues will be 100%	
tax deductible. Make checks payable to "UH Foundation" Note: "Grand Slam Club" on memo line	

Submit completed application and payment to:

Grand Slam Club c/o AKA P.O. Box 11719 Honolulu, HI 96828

I understand that with this donation, I am considered a representative of UH Athletics interests (Booster) per the NCAA. In compliance with NCAA regulations regarding benefits to Prospective Student-Athletes, please advise if your guest is in the 7th to 12th grades as some restrictions may apply.

COACH'S LETTER

Aloha Rainbow Warrior faithful!

What a rewarding and exciting couple of years it's been. These pictures and graphics tell a great story! We are still writing the script and WE NEED YOUR SUPPORT!

The Big West is the best non power 5 (4) conference.. in any sport. To earn the right to be in the NCAA tournament is a collaborative effort! Our guys have no shot without you...

Mahalo for not only MAKING a difference, but for BEING the difference!

Aloha,



Rich Hill Head Baseball Coach







2024 SEASON





GRAND SLAM CLUB

UH Baseball Office 1337 Lower Campus Road Honolulu, HI 96822 P. (808) 956-7359



Membership Brochure